1
BRTF23
400 MHz TETRA Optical Mini Slave Repeater
MAIN FEATURES
❖ High sensitivity
❖ High dynamic range
❖ Wavelength division multiplexing technique
❖ Compact size

400 MHz TETRA Optical Mini Slave Repeater
OUTLINE DRAWING (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER FREQUENCY BAND
BRTF23K00276 380-385 MHz / 390-395 MHz
BRTF23K10550 410-415 MHz / 420-425 MHz
BRTF23K10580 415-420 MHz / 425-430 MHz
BRTF23K10624 430-435 MHz / 440-445 MHz
DOCUMENT REVISION
DOCUMENT NAME REVISION DATE
BRTF23 V01 2023-03-30